
KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION 

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORTF=:ei~":~;;;' =I......;:c=-=.
OF A POLITICAL OR PARTY COMMITTE LED 

October 27, 2014 §ef	 ~ ~ 201i 
FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE 

SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS~~~~~=::j 

A.	 Name of Committee: Teamsters 696 D.R.I.V.E. for Kansas 

Address: 3600 NE Sardou Ave, Bldg 2 

City and Zip Code: Topeka, KS 66616 

This is a (check one): __ Party Committee eI' Political Committee 

B.	 Check only if appropriate: __ Amended Filing __Tennination Report 

C.	 Summary (covering the period from July 25, 2014 through October 23,2014) 

8635.571. Cash on hand at beginning of period	 . 

1498.502. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)	 . 

10134.073. Cash available this period (Add Lines I and 2)	 . 

6500.004. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)	 .. 

3634.075. Cash on hand at close ofperiod (Subtract Line 4 from 3)	 . 

6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) .. 

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D) . 

D.	 "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me 
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional 
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor." 

D.:0I23/2014	 ~Tre;Jf4---------------
GEe Form Rev, 2014 



SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Teamsters 696 D.R.I.V.E. for Kansas 

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Date 
Name and Address 

of Contributor 

Occupation & Industry of 
Individual Giving More 

Than $150 

Check 
Appropriate Box 

Amount of 
Cash, Check, 

Loan or Other 
Receipt

Cash Check Loan E funds 
Other 

08/20/14 

1ST DRIVE Committee 
25 Louisiana Ave, NW 
Washington, DC 20001 

Non Profit Labor V $1,498.50 

Subtotal This Page 

-

$1,498.50 

Complete if last page of Schedule A 

Total Itemized Receipts for Period $1,498.50 

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less) 

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized) 

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known 

TOTAL RECEIPTS TillS PERIOD (to li~e 2 of Summary) $1,498.50 
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SCHEDULEC 
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

Teamsters 696 D.R.I.V.E. for Kansas 

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Purpose of Expenditure 

Date 

08/17/14 

08/07/14 

08/21/14 

09/03/14 

09/09/14 

09/10/14 

09/10/14 

09/17/14 

10/08/14 

10/22/14 

Name and Address
 
To Whom Expenditure is Made
 

Paul Davis for Governor 
PO Box 2848 
Topeka, KS 66601 

Keep Carlin 
Box 32 
Manhattan, KS 66502 

Dennis Anderson for Kansas 
PO Box 26482 
Overland Park, KS 66225 

Carol Marple Campaign for Co Com 
10249 SW Wanamaker Rd 
Wakarusa, KS 66546 

Ann Mah Campaign 
3351 SE Meadowview Dr 
Topeka,KS 66605 

Virgil Weigel for State Rep 
1900 SW Briarwood Dr 
Topeka, KS 66611 

Manspeaker for Shawnee County 
1304 SW College Ave 
Topeka,KS 66604 

Versola for Kansas 
8106 Monrovia St 
Lenexa. KS 66215 

Tatum for Register of Deeds 
941 SW Woodbridge Ct 
Topeka, KS 66606 

Kansas Democratic Party 
PO Box 2848 
Topeka, KS 66601 

If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of $300 is 
made for a candidate, list candidate name & address 

Donation 

Donation 

Donation 

Donation 

Donation 

Donation 

Donation 

Donation 

Donation 

Donation 

..... ) ....." ~"<- ,
'.' . . '. " t" 

. '.. "f':~'~':' .' , . 
-- - . 

'subt~t~LTtlisp~'~e :",'f;->:':, 
;::

,';!'>", " .. . - '.,.-. . . 

Amount 

$2,000.00 

$250.00 

$500.00 

$500.00 

$500.00 

$500.00 

$500.00 

$500.00 

$250.00 

$1,000.00 

$6,500.00 
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SCHEDULEC
 
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS
 

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Name and Address 
Date To Whom Expenditure is Made 

, 
. ".. 

-~. 

"SUbtot~IThis Page 

.. . 

Complete if last page of Schedule c 

Purpose of Expenditure 

If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of $300 is 
made for a candidate, list candidate name & address 

Amount 

: .;,.. :> . ,,",.,:, ,~( '. . ....' .,',' 

'. " '," 
, ", '" 

: , ',>" . . " "',',.. $0.00 

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period $6,500.00 

Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less 

TOTAL EXPENDITURES' & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 
THIS PERIOD (to line 4ofSummllry)' ' . . 

"--.", 

, 

"'-, " 
',.... ',. ," 

" 
~:'- . 

$6,500.00 
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