	RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT OF A POLITICAL OR PARTY COMMITTEE	FILED
	October 27, 2014	867 2 4 2014
	FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS	KRISW KCBACH SECRETARY OF STATE
A	Name of Committee: Teamsters 696 D.R.I.V.E. for Kansas	
	Address: 3600 NE Sardou Ave, Bldg 2	
(City and Zip Code: Topeka, KS 66616	
	This is a (check one): Party Committee Political Co	mmittee
B. (Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing Termination	Report
C. S	Summary (covering the period from July 25, 2014 through October 23, 2014)	
1	1. Cash on hand at beginning of period	8635.57
2	2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)	1498.50
3	3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2)	
4	4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)	
5	5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)	3634.0
e	6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B)	
7	7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D)	
	declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understa	

SCHEDULE A CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Teamsters 696 D.R.I.V.E. for Kansas

,

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date	Name and Address of Contributor	Occupation & Industry of Individual Giving More Than \$150	Check Appropriate Box				Amount of Cash, Check,
			Cash	Check	Loan	<u>E funds</u> Other	Loan or Other Receipt
08/20/14	IBT DRIVE Committee 25 Louisiana Ave, NW Washington, DC 20001	Non Profit Labor		~			\$1,498.50
	Subtotal This Page		· ·	2 1944 - 1		2	\$1,498.50

Complete if last page of Schedule A

Total Itemized Receipts for Period	\$1,498.50
Total Unitemized Contributions (\$50 or less)	
Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)	
Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known	
TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD (to line 2 of Summary)	\$1,498.50

Page 2_ of 4_

SCHEDULE C EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Teamsters 696 D.R.I.V.E. for Kansas

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

	Name and Address To Whom Expenditure is Made	Purpose of Expenditure	
Date		If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of \$300 is made for a candidate, list candidate name & address	Amount
08/17/14	Paul Davis for Governor PO Box 2848 Topeka, KS 66601	Donation	\$2,000.00
08/07/14	Keep Carlin Box 32 Manhattan, KS 66502	Donation	\$250.00
08/21/14	Dennis Anderson for Kansas PO Box 26482 Overland Park, KS 66225	Donation	\$500.00
09/03/14	Carol Marple Campaign for Co Com 10249 SW Wanamaker Rd Wakarusa, KS 66546	Donation	\$500.00
09/09/14	Ann Mah Campaign 3351 SE Meadowview Dr Topeka, KS 66605	Donation	\$500.00
09/10/14	Virgil Weigel for State Rep 1900 SW Briarwood Dr Topeka, KS 66611	Donation	\$500.00
09/10/14	Manspeaker for Shawnee County 1304 SW College Ave Topeka, KS 66604	Donation	\$500.00
09/17/14	Versola for Kansas 8106 Monrovia St Lenexa, KS 66215	Donation	\$500.00
10/08/14	Tatum for Register of Deeds 941 SW Woodbridge Ct Topeka, KS 66606	Donation	\$250.00
10/22/14	Kansas Democratic Party PO Box 2848 Topeka, KS 66601	Donation	\$1,000.00
	Subtotal This Page		\$6,500.00

Page <u>3</u> of <u>4</u>

SCHEDULE C EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

. .

Date	Name and Address te To Whom Expenditure is Made	Purpose of Expenditure	Amount
Date		If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of \$300 is made for a candidate, list candidate name & address	
	Subtotal This Page		\$0.0

Complete if last page of Schedule C

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period	\$6,500.00
Total Unitemized Expenditures of \$50 or less	
TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD (to line 4 of Summary)	\$6,500.00

Page 4, of 4